

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.4533 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	11.01.2024	<u>NV, J</u> The learned counsel for the respondents submits that since the Writ Appeal is pending for consideration, the hearing of Contempt Case may be deferred. In view of the said submission, list the matter on 06.02.2024. <u>NV, J</u> KPV	