

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.No.4533 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	21.01.2025	<u>NV,J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners and learned counsel for the Respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file implead petition in order to bring on record the present incumbents as party Respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post the matter on 12.02.2025. Office is directed to delete the matter under the caption "for appearance". NV, J Knr	

