

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.4533 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	09.10.2025	<u>NV, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that today, the counter-affidavit has been filed by the respondent Nos.5 & 6. Both the learned counsel requested to defer the date of hearing of the present Contempt Case, since the Writ Appeal is pending. List the matter on 14.11.2025. _____ NV, J SCH	