

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.4533 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	11.12.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for respondents is directed to argue the matter or to pursue the writ appeal pending before the court and granted two (02) weeks time. List the matter on 30.12.2025. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	