

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.4533 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.12.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Heard the learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner and the learned counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents requested time with an understanding that the respondents will comply with the orders of this Court by the next date of hearing or to make efforts to dispose of the writ appeal whichever is earlier. List the matter on 29.01.2026. NV, J TPS	

--	--	--	--